Contents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1 What is action research?

2 Plan - planning the action

3 Act— putting the plan into action

4  Observe — observing the results of the plan

5 Reflect — reflecting and planning for further action

Postscript
Further reading and resources
Index

Vil

22

54

103

141

169
188
193



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


