## Contents

	Preface Acknowledgements	vii ix
1	What is action research?	1
2	Plan – planning the action	22
3	Act – putting the plan into action	54
4	Observe - observing the results of the plan	103
5	Reflect - reflecting and planning for further action	141
	Postscript Further reading and resources Index	169 188 193